BUS 81 PINE AM

BUS 78 PINE AM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
8:00 am REVERE & POMPTON 8:09 am 23993 MAPLE RIDGE
8:02 am BELLEVUE & PAISLEY 8:10 am CLAGUE & FRANK
8:04 am 26903 BUTTERNUT RIDGE 8:12 am BEAUMONT & DELMERE
8:06 am 26355 BUTTERNUT 8:13 am FAIRLAWN & WOODMERE (NW)
8:06 am CANTERBURY & GOLFVIEW 8:20 am DAWN & DEERFIELD
8:08 am 25923 BUTTERNUT 8:21 am DAWN & TARA-LYNN
8:09 am 25527 BUTTERNUT 8:25 am HUNTER & ANTLER
8:10 am 6120 COLUMBIA 8:26 am HUNTER & DOE
8:15 am WESTBURY APTS 829 am 3720 WALTER
8:19 am CLAGUE & ESTHER 8:30 am WALTER & GESSNER (SW)
8:19 am CLAGUE & VIRGINIA 8:30 am FLORENCE & WALTER (SW)
8:21 am KENSINGTON APTS 23305 LORAIN 8:32 am LORAIN & COE (SE)
8:22 am 3684 W 230 8:33 am LORAIN & GESSNER (NE)
8:25 am 4480 CLAGUE 8:35 am 24204 GESSNER
8:27 am 23338 MASTICK 8:36 am DEEPWOODS & WOODSIDE
§:27 am MASTICK & GRACE 8:36 am COLUMBIA & FLORENCE
8:30 am NORTHERNVIEW APTS 4879 COLUMBIA 8:38 am’ COLUMBIA & COLUMBIA SQ
8:45 am PINE (08) 8:45 am PINE (08)
BUS 55 PINE AM BUS 08 PINE AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
8:09 am 6058 STEARNS 8:10 am 3387 CLAGUE
8:10 am HASTING & SOMERSET 8:11 am SHARON & WOODVIEW
8:12 am CHRISTMAN & SUTTON 8:12 am TREE & WOODVIEW (SW)
8:13 am SURREY & SUTTON 8:13 am MAPLE RIDGE & W 231 (SW)
8:14 am BRIGHTON & SUTTON 8:14 am ALEXANDER & W 231 (SE)
8:15 am BRIGHTON & CAMBRIDGE 8:15 am STONEYBROOK & W 233 (NE)
8:16 am CAMBRIDGE & SURREY 8:15 am MARION & W 233 (NE)
8:18 am CHRISTMAN & STEWART 8:17 am HAWKINS & VINCENT
8:20 am PHEASANTS WALK & QUAIL RUN 8:18 am HAWKINS & LEBERN
8:21 am WELLESLEY & WOOD PATH 8:20 am 23287 WESTCHESTER
8:22 am 5277 WELLESLEY 8:22 am CLAGUE & MAPLE RIDGE (NW)
8:22 am 5328 WHITEHAVEN 8:27 am DAWN & FAWN
8:23 am WHITEHAVEN & ELMHURST 8:30 am WALTER & MARIA (NE)
8:23 am ELMHURST & WELLESLEY 8:31 am WALTER & S OXFORD (SW)
8:25 am DOUGLAS & EVERGREEN 8:32 am WALTER & MAPLE RIDGE (SW)
8:27 am DEVON & TUDOR (NE) 8:32 am WALTER & TWIN (SE)
8:29 am DEVON & BERKSHIRE 8:33 am WALTER & BEECH (NE)
8:45 am PINE (08) 8:34 am WALTER & CARLA (NE)

8:35 am WALTER & LEBERN (NE)

8:45 am PINE (08)

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 1 of 2

Cust_TRI000141.RPT



BUS 75 PINE AM

BUS 85 PINE AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
8:10 am 4677 CANTERBURY 8:15 am 5927 BARTON
$:12 am BYRON & FIELDING 8:17 am 30390 OAKWOOD
8:12 am BYRON & TENNYSON 8:19 am 5483 JACQUELINE
8:13 am BYRON & ROOT 8:19 am BARTON WOODS SIGN
8:17 am 4564 W RANCHVIEW 8:21 am 6160 BARTON
8:18 am LORAIN & BAILEY 8:23 am 30429 WINDY HOLLOW
8:18 am LORAIN & FLEHARTY 8:24 am LORAIN & HICKORY (NW)
8:19 am WESTVIEW & ARLINGTON 8:25 am WEDGEWOOD & NORTH CT
8:20 am WESTVIEW & RANDALL 8:26 am 6427 BARTON
8:21 am WESTVIEW & MITCHELL 8:26 am 6478 BARTON
8:24 am 4822 COLUMBIA 8:27 am 6665 BARTON
8:24 am COLUMBIA & CLARESHIRE 8:27 am BARTON & VITA
8:27 am COLUMBIA & KENNEDY RIDGE 8:31 am CHADBOURNE & DORCHESTER
8:28 am COLUMBIA & SUNSET OVAL 8:31 am CHADBOURNE & BRETTON RIDGE
8:29 am COLUMBIA & CAREY 8:32 am BRETTON RIDGE & URSULA
8:32 am BUTTERNUT APTS 8:32 am ALEXANDRA & WELLINGTON
8:35 am 26300 BUTTERNUT RIDGE 8:33 am ALEXANDRA & WESTMINSTER
8:45 am PINE (08) 8:34 am WARRINGTON & WELLINGTON
8:34 am WARRINTON & HUNTINGTON
BUS 84 PINE AM 8:35 am DORCHESTER & WARRINGTON
TIME LOCATION 8:45 am PINE (08)
8:13 am JAMESTOWN APTS
8:14 am COLUMBIA & PALM BUS 83 PINE AM
8:15 am PALM & BIRCH TIME LOCATION
8:16 am 4336 COE 8:18 am LORAIN & DEWEY
3:18 am DANBERRY & OAK 8:21 am MAPLEHURST & ASPEN
8:21 am BENTLEY & CURTIS (NE) 8:22 am 6720 MAPLEHURST & OAKDALE
8:23 am 23839 DAVID 8:24 am ANGELA & LOUANN
8:24 am BRENDAN & DAVID (SW) 8:25 am NANCY & TERRACE -
8:25 am BRENDAN & CEDARWOOD 8:26 am 5723 MACKENZIE
8:26 am BRENDAN & KENNY 8:28 am DECKER & NORTHERN
8:26 am BRENDAN & ELM 8:29 am MIDVALE & PORTER (SW)
8:27 am ELM & MICHAEL 8:30 am BURNS & MIDVALE (SW)
8:28 am ELM & GEORGETTE 8:31 am SOUTHERN & PORTER
8:30 am GRACE & LUCILLE 8:32 am SOUTHERN & DECKER
8:45 am PINE (08) 8:32 am SOUTHERN & DOROTHY
8:34 am SHERWOOD & WINDSOR
8:35 am LYNHAVEN & SHERWOOD
8:38 am 5135 DOVER CENTER
8:45 am PINE (08)
BUS 77 PINE AM
TIME LOCATION
8:25 am VICTORIA & KENNEDY RIDGE (SE)
8:25 am VICTORIA & COUNTRY CLUB (SE)
8:26 am COUNTRY CLUB & PARKWAY W
8:29 am 5164 LUCYDALE
8:31 am 5107 WHITETHORN
8:32 am 26947 WHITETHORN
8:35 am VICTORIA & CLUBHOUSE
8:45 am PINE (08)

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 2 of 2

Cust_TRIO00141.RPT



